
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-602

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Korolev V.I.  A-100
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Calculations  Isachenko V.V.  I-209
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Chmyhov M.A.  V-106
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Mischenko A.Y., Samosadnyy V.T.  D-314
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  Rodko I.I.  A-205
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Stogov Y.V.  V-115
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Methods and Instruments of Physical Measurements  Anufriev B.F.  A-119a
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  Korsun A.S.  K-206
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop  Panasenko R.A., Maksimkin A.I.  A-119a
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST International Legal Aspects of Nuclear Non Proliferation Safeguards of Nuclear

Materials  Kulikov E.G.  V-403
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Mur V.D.  K-415
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  404
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Boyko N.V., Samosadnyy V.T., Mischenko A.Y.

 D-305
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Heat and Mass Transfer  Korsun A.S.  K-206
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods and Instruments of Physical Measurements  Anufriev B.F.  A-119a


